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Headquarters: 8888 Keystone Crossing, 9th Floor, Indianapolis, IN 46240

Contact Department Ext. Email

Travis French
Chris Tate
Josh Tucker

Aviation
2408
8752
2393

tfrench@arlingtonroe.com
ctate@arlingtonroe.com
jtucker@arlingtonroe.com

Helen Parker Bonds 8644 hparker@arlingtonroe.com

Carrie Heinlein Cannabis 8743 cheinlein@arlingtonroe.com

Evan Rogers
Mary Metts
Rita Carr

Commercial Brokerage
8609
2264
8719

erogers@arlingtonroe.com
mmetts@arlingtonroe.com
rcarr@arlingtonroe.com

Rita Carr
Heather Belanger
Stephanie Freund

Commercial Binding
8719
8816
8829

rcarr@arlingtonroe.com
hbelanger@arlingtonroe.com
sfreund@arlingtonroe.com

Steve Renihan Commercial Agribusiness 8715 srenihan@arlingtonroe.com

Lisa Wisniewski 
Chris Graman
Kathy Emily

Farm & Ranch
8792 
8670
8671

lwisniewski@arlingtonroe.com 
cgraman@arlingtonroe.com
kemily@arlingtonroe.com

Zach Norman
Robin Snider

Healthcare &  
Human Services

8756
8679

znorman@arlingtonroe.com
rsnider@arlingtonroe.com

Sally Gordon
Andrew Fischer

Marketing - Eastern MI
Marketing - Western MI

2250
8761

sgordon@arlingtonroe.com
afischer@arlingtonroe.com

See Team Directory Personal Lines See Team Directory Pg. 2

Essie Bennett Professional Liability 2260 ebennett@arlingtonroe.com

Christa Loudin Transportation - Garage, Business 
Auto & Public Auto 8709 cloudin@arlingtonroe.com

Kaleb VanderMaiden Transportation - Trucking 8859 kvandermaiden@arlingtonroe.com

Mary Miller Workers’ Compensation 8635 mmiller@arlingtonroe.com

071624Let Us Help You Find the Right Solutions
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Collector Car
Danielle Foffel
Jacob Kissick
Jen Cook
Tricia Hendren

8820
8674
8677
8773

Dwelling/ 
Homeowners

Angie Edwards
Donna Paine
Jennifer Hopper
Kay Teague
Mike Haseley
Sharon Nerone
Tonya Schilling

8699
8665
8639
8637
8693
2428
8753

Earthquake
Angie Edwards
Jen Cook
Tricia Hendren

8699
8677
8773

Flood Jennifer Hopper
Kathy Emily

8639
8671

High Value 
Homeowners

Donna Paine
Kay Teague
Mike Haseley
Sharon Nerone 
Tonya Schilling

8665
8637
8693
2428
8753

In-Home Business

Donna Paine
Jennifer Hopper
Kay Teague
Mike Haseley
Sharon Nerone
Tonya Schilling

8665
8639
8637
8693
2428
8753

Manufactured Home
Dani Foffel
Jacob Kissick
Jen Cook
Tricia Hendren

8820
8674
8677
8773

Motorcycle
Dani Foffel
Jen Cook
Tricia Hendren

8820
8677
8773

Travel-Trailer/ 
Motorhome

Jen Cook
Tricia Hendren

8677
8773

Umbrella

Angie Edwards
Donna Paine
Jennifer Hopper
Kay Teague
Mike Haseley
Sharon Nerone
Tonya Schilling

8699
8665
8639
8637
8693
2428
8753

Watercraft Kay Teague
Tonya Schilling

8637
8753

Personal Lines Associates
Janet Phillips	 8643
Angie Edwards	 8699
Dani Foffel	 8820
Denise Koch	 8621
Donna Paine	 8665
Jacob Kissick	 8674
Jen Cook 	 8677
Jennifer Hopper	 8639
Kay Teague	 8637
Mike Haseley	 8693
Sharon Nerone	 2428
Tonya Schilling	 8753
Tricia Hendren	 8773

Submissions Please send to

Quote & Bind 
Requests plquotebind@arlingtonroe.com

Endorsements &  
Cancellation  
Requests

pldistribution@arlingtonroe.
com

Support
For product or technical  
support, contact one of  team 
members listed below

AEGIS System
American Modern

Dani Foffel
Jacob Kissick
Jen Cook
Tricia Hendren

8820
8674
8677
8773

RLI System Jennifer Hopper 8639

Executive  
Vice President Janet Phillips 8643

For a complete listing of Personal Lines Products
ArlingtonRoe.com/Practice-Areas
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